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2U 19" MTP/MPO PATCH PANEL
FIXED RACK MOUNT 8 ENTRY

PRODUCT CODE: MPO2U8P

Products Description

2U Fixed Rack Mount Enclosure provides . CE Compliant

a flexible and modular system for easy . 1ISO9001 Certificate -
field termination of connectors, splicing, or
installation of pre-terminated plug-n-play
solutions. And they're designed to maxmize
the density while minizes rack space in a
frame or cabinet setting. These economical
enclosures are ideal for data centers and
enterprise applications. -

- RoHS Compliant -

Applications Features

Fiberoptic & copper backbone - Upto 192 Fibers(LC) (MTP®-24)

termination in data closets - Compatible with All Cassettes, Panels and

FiberOptic & copper distribution Splice Trays

FiberOptic & copper horizontal ' M%ggéaeitzis'gn Accepts up to Four Panels/
termination ol S— -

Fiber to desk applications : Rel\Ta%V:geinTeor?tcover simplifies Cable
Central Office equipment - Side and Rear Cable Entry Brings More
Data-Centers Options to Route Cable

- Mounts to standard EIA 19" Racks
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Product Code
1 Fiber Optic Patch Cable, LC APC to LC APC, 1LASBLASBXABL2-2
Duplex (2 Fiber), OS2, LSZH, 2.0mm Meter 2
2 24 Fiber MTP LC Cassette SM Polarity A MPO24FSM-A
|3 MPO Trunk Cable Polarity A - |
4 24 Fiber MTP LC Cassette SM Polarity A MPQO24FSM-A
5 2U 19" MTP/MPO patch panel Fixed Rack MPO2U8P
mount 8 Entry
6 MTP/MPO Blank Plate for Patch Panel BMPOI

Product Specifications For 1U
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